
 

2026 Fees and Payment Options 
 
Returning Residents - Gryphon House, Full Year  
 
Overview 

 

Contract Length Contract Dates Accommodation 
Fee 

Ancillary Fee Total 

38 weeks & 1 day 
 

  27 Feb 2026 to 
21 Nov 2026 

or the Sunday immediately 
after your final assessment or 
exam (whichever is sooner) 

$32,382 
 

$1,873 $34,255 

 
 

●​ Residents may incur additional fees and charges as a result of any failure to comply with the 
Conditions of Residency.  

 
 
Payment Options   
 
Mannix offers you choice in terms of when and how you pay your fees. You can choose one option 
from the following: 
 
Option 1. ​ Full Year Upfront - 1 payment before the start of semester one 

This option includes a $500 accommodation discount (payable by direct debit or credit card) 
 

Accommodation Fee Ancillary Fee Total Payment Due 

$31,882 $1,873 $33,755 19 Feb 2026 

 
Option 2.​ Per Semester - 2 payments (before the start of each semester)​
​ ​ This option includes a $150 discount per semester (payable by direct debit or credit card) 
 

Accommodation Fee Ancillary Fee Total Payment Due 

$16,041 $1,873 $17,914 19 Feb 2026 

$16,041 - $16,041 16 June 2026 

  $33,955  

1 

https://mannix.monash.edu/handbook-policies/


 

Option 3.  ​ Per Month - 1 payment per month for 9 months, payable in advance  
​ ​ (Payable by direct debit only) 
​   

Accommodation Fee Ancillary Fee Total Payment Due 

$3,878 $1,873 $5,751 23 Feb 2026 

$3,563 - $3,563 13 Mar 2026 

$3,563 - $3,563 13 Apr 2026 

$3,563 - $3,563 13 May 2026 

$3,563 - $3,563 13 Jun 2026 

$3,563 - $3,563 13 Jul 2026 

$3,563 - $3,563 13 Aug 2026 

$3,563 - $3,563 13 Sep 2026 

$3,563 - $3,563 13 Oct 2026 

  $34,255  

 
First Payment Instructions for International Students 

To make your initial payment, please use SWIFT International Bank Transfer from your existing 
bank account. You can open an Australian bank account after you arrive in Australia. 

Payment Details: 

●​ Bank: National Australia Bank 
●​ BIC/SWIFT Code: NATAAU3303M 
●​ BSB (Branch Code): 083347 
●​ Account Number: 688619898 
●​ Account Name: Mannix College 
●​ Address: 22A Wellington Road, Clayton, VIC 3168, Australia 

To assist with your transfer, you can calculate the approximate amount in Australian Dollars (AUD) 
using the latest foreign exchange rates.If you have any questions or require further assistance with 
the payment process, please don't hesitate to contact us at mannix@monash.edu. 
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